
Individual All Shooters
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Strike Brooks Holzhausen 97
SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 96
Beicker Consultants Jody Johnson 94
Beicker Consultants Bruce Culver 94
Frank Moravits Sam Waldrop 94

Colton Roark 93
Niznik Enterprises Inc Carson Schultz 90
Individual Kenneth Dornak 90
Frank Moravits Logon Winningham 90
Individual Luke Allmand 90
Niznik Enterprises Inc Steve Schultz 89
Niznik Enterprises Inc Connor Schultz 89
Greatnorthwest Will Truss 89

Madison Brown 89
SSFCU #1 Jim McAfee 88
Frank Moravits Avery Felton 88
Frank Moravits Ty Hehman 88

Riley Beckham 88
Montgomery Cain 88
Mike Hehman 88

Individual Caitlyn Homewood 88
SSFCU #1 Tricia Kocurek 87
Individual Dawson Lucas 87
SSFCU #1 Joey Blackmon 86

Mason Brown 86
HD Supply Construction & Industrial Dustin Patrick 85
Mesa Equipment Steve Neal 85
Strike Gavin Illausky 85
Individual Tommy Allmand 85
Individual Jackson Beever 85



Individual All Shooters
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

F.O. Foundations Mitch Goodall 84
Performance Equipment Justin Garcia 84

Riley Smothers 84
Strike GB Thomas 84
MT Excavation,LLC Brian Childress 83
Suncoast Post Tension Tony Psencik 83
Suncoast Post Tension Mercy Vallejo 83
Suncoast Post Tension Trey Guthrie 83
Niznik Enterprises Inc Bob Saenz 83
Beicker Consultants Clyde Culver 82
Individual Adam Beever 82
SSFCU #2 Desiree Martinez 81
Mesa Equipment Westin Diamond 81

Kayli Beckham 81
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 80
Beicker Consultants Larry Duke 79
T&D Moravits Lee Evans 79

Jett Smothers 79
Individual Morgan Kite 79
Suncoast Post Tension Joe Martinez 78
Johnston Industries Alex Collier 77
Mesa Equipment Paul Murry 77
Greatnorthwest Renn Truss 77
Alamo Concrete Ridge Neri 77
Capital Pumping Chris Richardson 76
F.O. Foundations Lee Manning 76
Johnston Industries Jeff McCulum 76
Frank Moravits Spencer Ross 76

Ty Roark 76
Alamo Concrete James Stipes 76



Individual All Shooters
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Suncoast Post Tension Brandon Sowell 75
Suncoast Post Tension Alan Psencik 75
Johnston Industries Bobby Gamez 75
Performance Equipment Sam Houston 75
Performance Equipment CJ Carroll 75
American Roofing & Metal Co Chase Forestello 74
T&D Moravits James Barton 74
Suncoast Post Tension Brandon Latko 74
F.O. Foundations Derek Wattmon 73
HD Supply Construction & Industrial David Mechler 73
Niznik Enterprises Inc Trey Hidy 73
Niznik Enterprises Inc Jody Shultz 73
Greatnorthwest Kaden Truss 73
HD Supply Construction & Industrial Alan Caroath 72
Johnston Industries Cary Matney 72
Performance Equipment Nathanel Bowman 72
Frank Moravits Corbin Tones 72
American Roofing & Metal Co Jim Forestello 71
Suncoast Post Tension Jordan Kasper 71
Greatnorthwest Mike Bess 71
Individual Mike Cortez 70
CL Concrete Bobby Pacheco 70
SSFCU #2 Anthony Corey 70
SSFCU #2 Randy Moon 70
Frank Moravits Chance Hehman 70
F.O. Foundations Jason Matyszack 69
MT Excavation,LLC Mark Talley 69
Greatnorthwest JJ Coffland 69
Alamo Concrete Charlie Smith 68
Mesa Equipment Rick Namez 67



Individual All Shooters
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

American Roofing & Metal Co Zane Gamboa 66
T&D Moravits Ray Hutson 66
Frank Moravits Dorius Cobos 66
Alamo Concrete Gary Woltersdorf 66
HD Supply Construction & Industrial Jimmy Altgelt 65
Capital Pumping Mike Sharky 64
Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 64
Suncoast Post Tension Richie Reyes 64
F.O. Foundations Foy Osburn 63
Alamo Concrete Kevin Neri 62
T&D Moravits Brian Lennard 60
Greatnorthwest Hubert Truss 60
MT Excavation,LLC Pete Aristeguietz 59
Niznik Enterprises Inc Justin Kelly 59
Alamo Concrete Shaughau Hidalgo 59

Adam Rodriquez 59
American Roofing & Metal Co Nicole Forestello 57
Suncoast Post Tension Eric Psenick 57
Capital Pumping Kolby Adlong 56
Strike Craig Illausky 56
Suncoast Post Tension Cilla Reyes 55
Suncoast Post Tension Irene Reyes 54
Niznik Enterprises Inc Mike Niznik 54
Niznik Enterprises Inc Lori Hidy 53
Greatnorthwest Owen Truss 52
MT Excavation,LLC Ronnie Hernandez 50
Capital Pumping Troy Casada 50
T&D Moravits Yvette Reyes 49
American Roofing & Metal Co Jordan Forestello 47
Niznik Enterprises Inc Zane Niznik 46



Individual All Shooters
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Charles Thomas 45
Christine Flores 41

T&D Moravits Kathy Angel 39
Greatnorthwest Ethan Bess 39
Niznik Enterprises Inc Macie Ballenger 34
Alamo Concrete Lesley Stipe 17
T&D Moravits Irene Melian 16



Lady
La

dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score
L Madison Brown 89
L Individual Caitlyn Homewood 88
L SSFCU #1 Tricia Kocurek 87
L SSFCU #2 Desiree Martinez 81
L Kayli Beckham 81
L SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 80
L Individual Morgan Kite 79
L Niznik Enterprises Inc Jody Shultz 73
L American Roofing & Metal Co Nicole Forestello 57
L Suncoast Post Tension Cilla Reyes 55
L Suncoast Post Tension Irene Reyes 54
L Niznik Enterprises Inc Lori Hidy 53
L T&D Moravits Yvette Reyes 49
L American Roofing & Metal Co Jordan Forestello 47
L Christine Flores 41
L T&D Moravits Kathy Angel 39
L Niznik Enterprises Inc Macie Ballenger 34
L Alamo Concrete Lesley Stipe 17
L T&D Moravits Irene Melian 16



Youth
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score

14 Y Frank Moravits Sam Waldrop 94
16 Y Colton Roark 93
13 Y Niznik Enterprises Inc Carson Schultz 90
18 Y Individual Luke Allmand 90
15 Y Individual Kenneth Dornak 90
17 Y Frank Moravits Logon Winningham 90
13 Y Niznik Enterprises Inc Connor Schultz 89
12 Y L Madison Brown 89
16 Y Frank Moravits Avery Felton 88
15 Y Montgomery Cain 88
16 Y Riley Beckham 88
16 Y Frank Moravits Ty Hehman 88
16 Y Individual Dawson Lucas 87
14 Y Strike Gavin Illausky 85
14 Y Individual Jackson Beever 85
17 Y Riley Smothers 84
13 Y L Kayli Beckham 81
11 Y Jett Smothers 79
16 Y L Individual Morgan Kite 79
14 Y Alamo Concrete Ridge Neri 77
15 Y Frank Moravits Spencer Ross 76
13 Y Ty Roark 76
16 Y Greatnorthwest Kaden Truss 73
13 Y Frank Moravits Corbin Tones 72
13 Y Frank Moravits Chance Hehman 70
14 Y Frank Moravits Dorius Cobos 66
12 Y Greatnorthwest Owen Truss 52
15 Y Niznik Enterprises Inc Zane Niznik 46
17 Y Greatnorthwest Ethan Bess 39
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Strike Brooks Holzhausen 97 Pro 1
SSFCU #1 Jay Gable 96 Pro 2
Beicker Consultants Jody Johnson 94 Pro 3

Ag
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h

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Beicker Consultants Bruce Culver 94 A1
14 Y Frank Moravits Sam Waldrop 94 A2
16 Y Colton Roark 93 A3

Ag
e

Yo
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h

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

L SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 80 B1
Beicker Consultants Larry Duke 79 B2
T&D Moravits Lee Evans 79 B3
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

F.O. Foundations Jason Matyszack 69 C1
MT Excavation,LLC Mark Talley 69 C2
Greatnorthwest JJ Coffland 69 C3
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

12 Y L Madison Brown 89 A1
L Individual Caitlyn Homewood 88 A2
L SSFCU #1 Tricia Kocurek 87 A3
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

16 Y L Individual Morgan Kite 79 B1
L Niznik Enterprises Inc Jody Shultz 73 B2
L American Roofing & Metal Co Nicole Forestello 57 B3

Ag
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

L T&D Moravits Yvette Reyes 49 C1
L American Roofing & Metal Co Jordan Forestello 47 C2
L Christine Flores 41 C3

Ag
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

14 Y Frank Moravits Sam Waldrop 94 A1
16 Y Colton Roark 93 A2
13 Y Niznik Enterprises Inc Carson Schultz 90 A3
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

16 Y Frank Moravits Avery Felton 88 B1
15 Y Montgomery Cain 88 B2
16 Y Riley Beckham 88 B3
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La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

14 Y Alamo Concrete Ridge Neri 77 C1
15 Y Frank Moravits Spencer Ross 76 C2
13 Y Ty Roark 76 C3

Lady - Lewis Class

Youth - Lewis Class
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